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• Funding Strategy 

Agenda 



$0

$50

$100

$150

$200

$250

$300

2000-2002 2003-2005 2006-2008 2009-2011 2012-2014 2015-2018

M
ill

io
ns

 p
er

 y
ea

r

Debt Pay-as-you-go Other Funding Sources

115 

Managing Capital Plan Growth: 
Impact on Debt, Property Tax & User Fees 

Other funding sources not tracked prior to 2009 
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Debt 
• reduced by 5% from Draft Capital Plan ($18M) 
• flat at 2012-14 level ($96M/yr) 

 

Capital from Revenue + Other Operating Funding 
• flat at 2012-14 level ($27M/yr) 

Public Feedback 
 

Funding Strategy (Phase 2)  
 

• 52-54% supported 
• 26-34% opposed  

• comments referenced debt and 
developer contributions 

Managing Capital Plan Growth 

Final Plan 
 

• reduce debt by 5% ($18M) 
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Financial Indicator #1: Net Debt per Capita 

Increased debt financing in 
prior plans in preparation 

for 
2010 Winter Olympics 





AMENDMENT: 






